
CAMPUS ADVISORS 
What is a Campus Advisor? 
A Campus Advisor is a member of the NJIT community who can help the student navigate the    conduct system. They 
serve as a resource to students and provide objective advice, feedback & support. They DO NOT represent students in 
the process. 
 

What does a Campus Advisor do? 
Campus Advisors play a crucial role in helping participants understand the conduct process. They provide essential 
support to students who are going through the process and assist complainants and accused students in preparing for 
conduct meetings and hearings. Additionally, they accompany both complainants and charged students to conduct 
meetings and hearings and can review materials and provide fair and objective feedback. 

 

Am I required to have a Campus Advisor? 
No. Students are not required to have a Campus Advisor. A Campus Advisor can be consulted if a student needs    
assistance navigating the process. 

  

Can I choose my own Campus Advisor? 
Yes. Students can select an advisor from our list or ask another person of their choosing. 

  

Can my Campus Advisor accompany me to meetings or hearings? 
Yes. Your Campus Advisor can attend meetings and hearings with you. We ask that you inform the Dean of Students 
Office of this in advance of the scheduled meeting. 

  

Does a Campus Advisor speak on my behalf in meetings? 
No. Campus Advisors assist students by providing feedback and support as they navigate the  student conduct or   
academic integrity process but DO NOT represent or speak on behalf of students in meetings and hearings. 

  

What information do I give to my Campus Advisor? 
It is the student's responsibility to provide Campus Advisors with case information including any letters or documents 
sent by the Dean of Students Office. 

 
 

CAMPUS ADVISOR LIST 
 

To request the assistance of a trained Campus Advisor, choose one name from the list below and email that Advisor to 
inquire if they are available. If that Campus Advisor is unavailable, you may contact another name on the list. Students 
are not required to have a Campus Advisor. Students may also have an advisor that is outside this list. Students are    
responsible for sharing case  information with their Campus Advisor and providing the Conduct Officer handling their 
case with the name of their Campus Advisor before any meetings/hearings. 

Crystal Allen crystal.s.allen@njit.edu EOP 

Brittany Constantino brittany.quinlan@njit.edu Student Life 

Deborah Sims sims@njit.edu Career Services 

Adrian Acakios adrian.m.acakios@njit.edu Residence Life 

Nicole Giacino nicole.a.giacino@njit.edu Academic Advising 

Jayshree Chestnut jayshree.chestnut@njit.edu Residence Life 

Melodi Guilbault guilbaul@njit.edu School of Management 

Annie Montero annie.montero@njit.edu Career Services 

Robert Platt rjp28@njit.edu Humanities 

Michael Davis michael.a.davis@njit.edu Student Life 

Tyrone Foster tlf7@njit.edu Admissions 

Ashley Hunter ashley.hunter@njit.edu Admissions 

Miosotis Hernandez hernandm@njit.edu First Year Engineering Programs 

Lynn Pawlowski pawlowsk@njit.edu Persistence 

Nancy Vega vegan@njit.edu Office of Academic Advising 

Shanna McCormick shanna.mccormick@njit.edu YWCC - Advising 

Pamela Piro pamela.stritehoffpiro@njit.edu YWCC - Advising 

Office of the Dean of Students ● 215-596-3468 ● Central King Building (L-71) 
 


